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Anlage
BeerentalstraRe 37, 67466 Lambrecht
G 06325-1408 info@tclambrecht.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Phil
T 015117631176 philgeiger@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Schléder, Torsten
T 0176 24894172 torsten.schloeder@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Anna-Lena Fischer

m 0176 64719703; anna-lena.fischer01@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Fischer, Anna-Lena
Cani-Kéhn, Anduela
Flach, Andrea
Fischer, Annika
Wenzel, Victoria
Policella, Rabea
Strobl, Jenny

Kuntz, Nele

Wolff, Eva

10 Schildder-Fischer, Kerstin
11 Backer, Rieke

12 Strobl, Maya
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20158280
28052095
27851197
20358522
28452944
27753822
27653078
20565355
28551542
27754306
20666576
20565356

LK DR Info
LK20,4
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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